In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q O 2
the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H .
Soneles) ules 2016 Notice of statement of affairs
Insoivency Act 1986.

23

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

*A75MAOXV*
A16

09/05/2018 #281
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company umber |0 [ [0 [8 [7[38[2

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Heighway Pinball Limited

bold black capitals,

|

I Liquidator’s name

Full forenamefs) Mark Elijah Thomas
Surname Bowen
Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumberl 11 Roman Way
Street | Berry Hil
Post town | Droitwich Spa
County/Region I Worcestershire
Postcode l W/ R |9 ’ 9 AlJ
Country
u Liquidator's name @
Full forename(s) @ Other liquidator
Use this section to teli us about
Surname another liguidator.
I Liquidator's address @
Building name/number ® Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street another liguidator.
Post town

County/Region

|
|
|
;
Postcode lir’i(-[_l‘,——,_

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

o4 85 [200f1]8

-~

Statement of affairs

[ attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature
k i ; a e

Signature date

lols  [ols T2Tol1ls

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact informaticn you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

Comtact name

Mark Hunt

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

MB Insolvency

11 Roman Way

Berry Hill

Past town

\ Address

Droitwich Spa

County/Region

Worcestershire

e Iwlrfe[ [ofals]

I Country

’nx

01905 776771

mhecklist

I Telephona

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing,

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O3 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further infermation

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.Lk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statament as lo affairs of
Heighway Pinball Limited

on the 4 May 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up '

Statement of truth

| belleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name ‘—’-’jﬁ?"—-{?—' = h/_éf/; HETE
[V
Signed e Preie T T o
=

Dated DL D5 27 S




Heighway Pinbali Limited
Statemant Of Affalrs as at 4 May 2018

A - Summary of Assels

Estimated to

Assels Boaok Value Reslise

£ £
Assats subject to fixed charge:
HP Asset {1} 43,848.00 4.000.00
Finance Campanies (63,708.83)
Deficlency ¢/d {49,709.83)
Assets subjact to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Fumiture & Equipmant 39,843.00 2,600.00
wie 125,000.00 Uncertain
Tax Refund 53,000.00 Uncertain
VAT Refund 3,880.70 Uncertgin
Tax Bond 24,492,170 Uneertain
PayPal Account! 4,500.00 Uncartain
Utility Refund 2,216.81 Uncertain

Estimated totat assets available for preferential craditors

Signature %ﬁz“"‘/ Date 2, %7 W/P /

2.500.00




Haighway Pinball Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 May 2018

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated o

Reallse
£
Estimated total assats available for preforential creditors {Carried from Page A} 2,500.00
Liablilitias
Preferential Creditors:-
DE Arreers & Holiday Pay 20.925.97
Employae Arrears/Hol Pey 454.30
21,380.27
Esfimated deficlency/surplus as repards preferential creditors {18,880.27)
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Cthar Pre 16 September 2003 Floaling Gharge Creditore
NIL
{18,880.27)
Estimated prescribed part of net properly where applicable (o carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets gvailabla for floating charge holders (18,880.27)
Dabis secured by floating charges post 14 Saptembar 2003
NIL
Estimated deficlancy/surplus of aesate after floating charges (18,880.27)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIiL
Total assets available to unsecured craditors (18,880.27}
Unsacured non-prefsrentlal claims (exgluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficlancy b/d 40,708,683
Trade & Expense Craditors 198,637.88
Employess 150.22
DE 26,3567.28
Associated Credilors 1,083,237.62
Banks/lnstitutions 4,723.40
Inland Revenue 8,500.00
Customs & Excise 25,227.98
Ceposit Creditors 491,477.74 :
1,885,821.91
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentlal creditors
{exciuding any shoritall in reapect of F.U's post 14 September 2003) (1,804,802.18)
Egtimated deficlency/surplus as ragards creditors {1,804,802.18)
Issued and called up capilal
Crdinary Shaerehcldars 4,789.00

4,789.00

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members

11,808,591.18)

Signatum@"/ /‘%Z:“"—‘Date eZ52 ,/d’f/f&/ f



10011 8LUZ Ay €O

60'CL0E JBATIDS S4)

£Jo 1 8beg

2
g ameubig

0oEve'sL NGZ BNS 'ubnosogueN “awinogply "as0l0) (WP DL DONLUMT SOHICRS|T 210] LOLD
000sR'vl Aemublan maipuy YOS
00'005'9 DHNH ECHO
96 422'52 gV5 5X9 'L0g 8Wa DUWH LOHD
00'€65'09 V19 1579 "Weyusyaus 'UoLUBABIS ed ABojouyaa] Bsnoy Aempi 'Aep HowsH uopeLs sadeH GOHD
£8'584 aoP LMD "AgusroD ‘61 ) %08 Od xgped 104D
LL0BLE rOE 168 "SpUBPIA IS8 HNUNCS PRy Jelwol LS ‘asueuly uobemd 0D SSBUISNE SMALY an 0040
Lrie'ly sgadodwsg 0030
XHE €840
oeLL ‘Aydier) ‘sempeg "SIEIST [RINSNPU) SEMpag ‘LNoD) sempeg | anual ABooUYs | a0 polwr swaisAg |[Epbicy c0aD
00s9L NN ENS "JUSIIAM ‘UOpUMS ‘peoy ybnaioguel gbe palrury eaug Aeidsig Loan
T A H0 £78 'auseg Noolquo) ‘pecy UGHOH ‘| N ‘qni Walgnog “Ha 0000
oz ags VSN 'L0SE-g008L ‘BeaAsuusd ‘diysuma Ausquern”  peoy Bmquos Lt U1 30 8000
94°525'08 SIEIS PN LOBLL ‘BlUBAifSULSY 'AINqUNS ‘pROY UMONBRAUS /0TS 'eHanbiap essioN SyElIeD &000
00°005'S 16 7234 'U0ySoR "BBUBI 'PeOY UK ‘HeMARS pauury SUORAD MOUIOM #0000
V35 €40 .
00°68¢ "WIPED 'SUSHB 1 'BLET MY WS Yeg Ssaulsng waise] | Buiping (9) ZL aung sogsiBot Ao £000
5E°0L VdG /8 "YHOMWE L ‘S008I "I AB[eY 008 Buisesr] [ipagR) 2000
5’88 NNG PLVS 'suysusietLBg BUBTT ‘88S04) “ed [BISnpU] s4$0l] 9 N sa55alleH IqeD L00D
00°008'9 B LE4D ‘pusbpug "eisis] [BLasnpU| BNYEI 'SALQ RS 'S JuN [E351N 128US PasHUOISND 0000
00002 puglieg ue) 9080
00'§20'SZ S0 LM 'uopuoy 'peoy Duiay ¢ Asileg snbuy s080
axz zg "weybuulg
OYEZL'Y ‘AEMSUIBND I MOUS IIUMOUS BUD §LZO1 ¥08 Od 'SuoneIsd( Buipua sseusng 2id Nueg sAepuey £040
AN 181 B6HQ 'Waying 'Mmoy souspirald 18 z080
06'9LE Z1E ZhdH "ssiysweubuDong 'IqWOoAM UBIH “Xassai) ‘peoy uojetaio) SISEM BYIE LoHD
0080t X9 £ZdN WaMD) 9[BA MGG ‘QUa) DD 'SR [ediojuniyg jounes jusmb neused OCHD
£8€9Z'E TAE S M “LOPUOT 'ISAAS JNNOBS Ei-LE ‘9SNOH SNSEBSJ J0CKE 151 GILIWKIT GNNA TYiHLSNONE SNNELLHSY JHL EOVO
rAZAAS NdE £8 ‘weubuuig 8eag §BH MeN GE 10014 RIg HUBE oLLSPY JueY IOULBPY 20v0
06°288°0¢ HEE ZVE 'Leq ‘PeoY 115U JamoT "Uenbg ey, "asnoH sewer 1§ Joo4 puz PONT M Wt 00LD
3 ssa1ppy sweN Aoy

sionpasn Auedwod - g
pejw jlequid AemybioH
Lousajosu; g



20°41 8LOT Ao £0

BO'S102 48A DS St

y v

¢ o7 abeg

\:[J.I.IINMM § aumeubis
] \

00°000°5L DNE 0140 'BipieD Wied sheuie) wes | 1gag 100)4 pig 5880 'sBuiping umain JUBLULLIBACS) USIOAA 0OMD
656026 « SPUBHBWBN 'Bd 9206 ‘Bingyt *1¢ Bamassuien 11 jEqQUtS ZOND
68'S99°LE OHY GLHIN 'saukay uoy ‘embuo) ug aEemelsg | PBIIWF SEOIAISS [BIoURMS MA 00AD
co'eal ABMION 'B0ES ‘B0)s0CRNY '0GG NECSHULBEN LWaTaI0lS 'SY LORRIOGIOD Bjfeuquin uoReIndoD BRI LonNg
zZo'ee OVE 118D %9553 'UBDIBA\ UOLRS "81€1ST [2LaSnpLy IUaJIIYS 68 HUN Py sBupa4 O FOLD
BLZEL'L AHZ 6AD "SUOISISLIY "ABM Seiaqy "asnot| ssardig fusNBQ INL oaLo
00°008'94 AnBUBAG sB0H £0S0
FAN: YA 5M6 ZINN "sutljsuoidweyion ‘Aqiog ‘gg 04 Od P Siweuodwed) S 20D
0000120} BUSNY ‘OvEY OFat MomUQepooA ‘g sesebiaby asqq "siper veels Ifequid SY LOHO
88 L0 NHL +ENO susdwe ‘uolly ‘Jeals Maury 'asnoH fajeweyg BIUEUL] 18SSY SJOULIBAR DOHD
996Z4'B UDPOMS "ZE b ‘PUnSTUNURS ‘Pz ueleD aseyanlueH UosSIBHRd URUUSY NG BT AISOd 04D
00°005'g5 Hid] UASY £0dOD
FAIgWANE KNG i1 proyeea ‘Aep uiuug ‘asnoH whuug HPEUD WNiWS .y 2040
YSPBL'S DAL TLOY 8Woeig ‘pEoy peajsdueiises) 'pandsy| PN Ov3d 104D
Ule 15739
79'650'028 WeyUERYD "UCLBARG "ABAL doLieH ied ABojouyra )] uopaAR)S ¢ ssnoH Aempy 070 P sJaioug (equlg 0042
gy 'y VSN L2926 "D 'BSI BISOD 'LV 1S 1BIBD £p04 "o 15 UeS SN LOND
9.°06'S SAEG PAYLN 'SBZR6 ‘UOIBUIYSEA SBUING "G5 L1 "eAY ISId 61| 'PAOLS Ao ) QN DOND
00°000'82 usugssAL] Anassiy SOND
aress'L PUBIYS DI Q0LOS L7 MMByUBRLIaLREN sslled) Jeweiy OO
ZZTOE dML OLSM "AINGsaupag ‘enuasy dUined £ Rddng [Emsnpuy D8N goND
62'996'6 NV L0 "UPAL JAYLSIA 1S BSED 'aquer) S [ouncd [ypky 2he  ZOND
+0'GB1L 9t /18 SUUSPIONEIS ‘YHoMILER] "SSNOK [SWEL | B sjoo L euonewaiy] umopien LOND
479670

¥ELIE "WeLEng ied sSausng afijoAy LENog ABM WBING "aQUaY SSeusNg SUBAZ 57 16N Buguud 'g s;eqe W1 L1
119 789 €40 ‘purebpug 'siAd ‘Aep LUNS viZ payLLl] SS[EA) INOS JOOJUOM rle]
9g'sh VS ‘85022 "BliA 'Sie4 Jraug) b 80B)d 0i0d 108 Legoyos 4 ydasop £0rD
00°00L'9S uosuBf RIVRQ oro
847088y BAE 1137 'anysmisasa] "ybnoroqybno ‘peoy uejueduey 56| saubepy Jeys] £010
¥9°'9Z¢ Vg 7Oy ‘Bulpesy “wed sseuisng jeuogewaiy) Bupesy JaUBUY IBSSE DAISAAU rdvle]
3 SSUPPY ILEN Ao

sioypain Auedwo) - g

pajwry frequid Aemybley
Aoueajosu| g



LOGLL SLOZ Ao 0 BO'SHOZ JoA DG 8 £ jo g sfey

P
T e

§/'798'8¢9°} Buijjeio] se1HU3 LS
0L799T'E WNL LMd ‘A8ioyD ‘any uoleS pE L[ aUNg UBMDHOM  ZOMD
L9'9RZ A9 9y=30 "usfuoweln pIN "SWeYRI] CUOSIBN peos uAmusd JTEM USIBM LOMD
3 $SRIppY surep Aey

sioj(pasn Auedwo) - g
peuuur flequid AemyBiap
Asusajosu} gl



0L BLOZ ABR €0 0102 YBA TOS Sd - 1o} ebey
ié&mN%“\\ T s
88l'y oL Buyieyo | seinug Aleuipig 1]
O0BEL'L 00'L gEL't ooy ArupiO SEM SIUM  OOMH
GIeLLe o LT Ul AreuipIO oy epign DonkE
00261 0ol 764 oot Amuiio Biper UBIMS  O0NH
000zt 00t 0Z1 0o AmupQ did vowis  podH
oGy 00 177 004 Azupio SUIBIUOY BURWICY DOdH
oove o0t rZ (rAN3 KUy Bunos diud  OOAH
0024 00’} Zi oot Lptapi0 modgenns  LOSH
oGt 0oL 5 0oL AreujpiQ sSSPy SOUB”  OOMH
Qooo oot 09 0ok AruiniD neateq uey L08R
wziz 00l TIZ oot ArUIRIO fopeg snbuy  oogM
00 4EL 00's eL o1 8 Areupig Modg jepuexery  DOSH
dnpeyes smysied saseyg engeA
WY |Ero),  dfj pelled  JO ON jeunoN  adAj ssaippy awey Loy

siapjoysreys - D
peyuy ([equig AemyBioy
Aousajosu{ g



